

The BMO-cum-Chairman vs. Krishna Devi

CWP No. 3390 of 2025

12.03.2025 Present: Mr. K.S. Banyal, Senior Advocate with Mr. Uday Singh Banyal, Advocate for the petitioner.

CWP No. 3390 of 2025

Issue notice to the respondents, on taking steps within one week, returnable for 06.05.2025.

CMP No. 3705 of 2025

Notice in above terms.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

March 12, 2025
(narender)